Net
Amount

Tax
Rate

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Silicon Power Superior Pro 128GB SDXC Memory Card
(SP128GBSDXCU3V10) | B06XSFN3WY ( B06XSFN3WY ) 
HSN:85235220

₹1,007.62 1 ₹1,007.62 9% CGST ₹90.69 ₹1,189.00

9% SGST ₹90.69

TOTAL: ₹181.38 ₹1,189.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2fBUInrOIj7KMYQ9uUw0

Date & Time: 19/02/2026, 23:41:14
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,189.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
*

Khasra numbers:444(P),445(P),459(P),